KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

Department of Pharmacology
MBBS Phase II RS4 Teaching Schedule for May — 2023

Teachin
Date Day Time Topic O.b‘] i £ Faculty
ives | learning
Method
PHI.16(5) and Ph 1.16
03/05/2023 | Wednesday | 4pm to Spm Antivertigo and 11to 13 SGD | Dr. Sathisha Aithal
antimigraine drugs :
04/05/2023 | Thursday | 8am to 9am Pl 15tol6 L Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Beta blockers
08/05/2023 | Monday | 12pm tolpm Hil 17t018 | SGD | Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Antiadrenergic drugs '
11/05/2023 | Thursday | 8am to 9am !’Hl.}4 1to7 L Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Cholinergic dugs
13/05/2023 | Saturday | 12pm tolpm FHl 4 8 to 14 L |Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Y P Cholinergic drugs ‘
15/05/2023 | Monday | 12pm tol PHlS 15t022 | L |Dr Sathisha Aithal
Heencey pmtOIpM | A pticholinergic drugs LrRsisag U
PH L15
15/05/2023 | Monday | 4pm to Spm Skeletal muscle L Dr. Sathisha Aithal
relaxants
17/05/2023 | Wednesday | 4pm to Spm o 141016 | SDL | Dr. Sathisha Aithal
PH 1.16
18/05/2023 | Thursday | 8am to 9am Histaminics and I to5 L Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Antihistaminics
22/05/2023 | Monday | 12pm tol o 61010 | L |Dr. Sathisha Aithal
onday pm tolpm S:HIT systeri 0 . Sathisha Aitha
PHI.16
24/05/2023 | Wednesday | 4pm to S5pm | Antirheumatoid drugs | 24 1033 SGD | Dr. Sathisha Aithal
(Integration IM)
26/05/2023 | Friday | 4pm to Spim e 17 1023 Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Y p PR NSAIDs '
31/05/2023 | Wednesday | 4pm to Spm Ea L |Dr.Sathisha Aithal
o) R p NSAIDs ;




Practical Class

Date Day Time Topic Faculty
PH2.4(4 t05)-DOAP A ;
02/05/2023 | Tuesday | 2pm to 4pm Dosips calculatioh-Batch A Dr. Sathisha Aithal
04/05/2023 | Thursday | 2pm to 4pm PH%%&}&?@? g AP Dr. Sathisha Aithal
PH4.2(1 t02)-DOAP geded
09/05/2023 | Tuesday | 2pm to 4pm CAL-Batch A Dr. Savin C.G
11/05/2023 | Thursday | 2pm to 4pm PHéﬁS;_tgig;E)(;AP Dr. Sathisha Aithal
PH4.2(3 tod)-DOAP aInm
16/05/2023 | Tuesday | 2pm to 4pm CAL- Batoh A Dr. Savin C.G
PH4.2.5-DOAP : ;
18/05/2023 | Thursday | 2pm to 4pm CAL Batch B Dr. Sathisha Aithal
PH4.2.5-DOAP ; .
23/05/2023 | Tuesday | 2pm to 4pm CAL Batch A Dr. Sathisha Aithal
PH4.1(22 to 26)-DOAP
25/05/2023 | Thursday | 2pm to 4pm Parenteral route (IM) Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Batch B
PH4.1(22 to 26)-DOAP
30/05/2023 | Tuesday 2pm to 4pm Parenteral route (IM) Dr. Sathisha Aithal

Batch A

PGB! Phammicology
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